
3 Rivers Conference Meet

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Rushford-Peterson 6 0 0 9 6 0 0 15 2 6 6 11 3 64 1

Cotter Schools 0 5 0 9 2 0 9 2 9 5 1 2 5 49 2

Wabasha-Kellogg 9 0 7 0 4 0 6 0 5 0 0 4 0 35 3

Chatfield 0 6 0 0 3 0 2 0 4 0 0 5 8 28 4

Plainview-Elgin-Millville 0 0 9 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 9 0 4 28 4

Lewiston-Altura 3 0 5 0 6 6 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 24 6

Fillmore Central 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 0 16 7
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

G1 Lewiston-Altura Abigail Medin 4 (85) 4 (90) 4 (89) 12 0.75 264 4

H1 Wabasha-Kellogg Rose Kruse 1 (98) 2 (95) 3 (94) 6 1.83 287 2

H2 Wabasha-Kellogg Leanna Nielsen 3 (90) 3 (93) 2 (95) 8 1.16 278 3

I1 Rushford-Peterson Mariah Olson 2 (96) 1 (98) 1 (97) 4 2.50 291 1
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

F1 Chatfield Brian Pagnano 1 (96) 2 (97) 1 (97) 4 2.50 290 1

J1 Cotter Schools JJ Corn 2 (94) 1 (98) 2 (95) 5 2.00 287 2
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Fillmore Central Rianna Ryan 1 (97) 5 (92) 4 (93) 10 1.45 282 7

F1 Chatfield Brianna Martinka 5 (92) 3 (94) 4 (92) 12 0.78 278 9

G1 Lewiston-Altura Morgan Rinn 4 (94) 2 (96) 1 (97) 7 1.75 287 3

G2 Lewiston-Altura Cory Renk 4 (92) 2 (95) 3 (94) 9 1.08 281 6

H1 Wabasha-Kellogg Rihanna Donner 3 (96) 1 (98) 2 (95) 6 1.83 289 2

H2 Wabasha-Kellogg Madyson Main 3 (93) 4 (93) 2 (96) 9 1.08 282 5

J1 Cotter Schools Gabe Tullis 2 (95) 4 (93) 5 (92) 11 0.95 280 8

K1 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Mark Cerar 1 (98) 1 (97) 1 (97) 3 3.00 292 1

K2 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Rachel Weaver 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (89) 15 0.60 269 10

K3 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Taylor Jeppson 2 (97) 3 (95) 3 (94) 8 1.16 286 4
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head 

to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Fillmore Central
Danielle Zinsmaster and Jesse 

Nelson
1

(97)

2
(96)

4
(91)

7 1.75 284 4

G1 Lewiston-Altura
Nolan Peterson and Gwen 

Peterson
2

(94)

4
(92)

4
(92)

10 1.00 278 7

I1 Rushford-Peterson
Bailey Bestul and Brooke 

Bestul
2

(96)

1
(99)

1
(97)

4 2.50 292 1

I2 Rushford-Peterson Ethan Bergen and April Stone 4
(92)

2
(98)

2
(95)

8 1.25 285 5

I3 Rushford-Peterson
Brittany Kuss and Kate 

Klungtvedt
3

(93)

3
(93)

3
(92)

9 0.99 278 6

J1 Cotter Schools Caleb Forst and Daniel Parlin 1
(97)

3
(97)

2
(94)

6 1.83 288 3

J2 Cotter Schools Scarlett Han and Albert Oh 3
(92)

1
(97)

1
(97)

5 2.33 286 2

K1
Plainview-Elgin-

Millville
Trevor Schmidt and Caleb 

Kromminga
4

(93)

4
(95)

3
(93)

11 0.83 281 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



3 Rivers Conference Meet

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

F1 Chatfield Francesca Littrell 4 (93) 4 (94) 4 (92) 12 0.75 279 4

G1 Lewiston-Altura Emelia Schindeldecker 2 (96) 2 (96) 2 (95) 6 1.50 287 2

G2 Lewiston-Altura Elizabeth Prigge 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (90) 15 0.60 270 6

H1 Wabasha-Kellogg Amber Norgrant 3 (94) 3 (95) 3 (93) 9 0.99 282 3

I1 Rushford-Peterson Ashley Brown 1 (97) 1 (99) 1 (96) 3 3.00 292 1

J1 Cotter Schools Nick Beranek 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (89) 15 0.60 273 5

J2 Cotter Schools Henry Reilly 5 (1) 5 (1) 5 (1) 15 0.60 3 7
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

G1 Lewiston-Altura Hunter Herber 1 (97) 1 (97) 1 (96) 3 3.00 290 1
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

F2 Chatfield Pat Walsh 5 (92) 5 (89) 5 (89) 15 0.60 270 5

H1 Wabasha-Kellogg Abigail Hall 1 (96) 1 (98) 3 (95) 5 W 2.33 289 1

J1 Cotter Schools Tim Welch 3 (94) 3 (95) 2 (96) 8 1.16 285 3

J2 Cotter Schools Aidan Beckman 2 (95) 2 (97) 1 (98) 5 2.00 290 2

K1 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Lexy Lentz 4 (93) 4 (94) 4 (93) 12 0.75 280 4
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Fillmore Central Paige Donlinger 4 (92) 2 (94) 2 (93) 8 1.25 279 4

C2 Fillmore Central Kirby O'Connor 3 (95) 3 (93) 4 (93) 10 0.91 281 6

F2 Chatfield Isaiah Redalen 4 (94) 4 (92) 3 (92) 11 W 0.83 278 7

H1 Wabasha-Kellogg Eric Norgrant 2 (94) 5 (91) 4 (90) 11 0.95 275 8

H2 Wabasha-Kellogg Jonathan Norgrant 5 (90) 5 (90) 5 (90) 15 0.60 270 10

I1 Rushford-Peterson Hannah Kopperud 1 (98) 1 (97) 1 (98) 3 3.00 293 1

I2 Rushford-Peterson Sean Burda 1 (96) 2 (98) 2 (96) 5 2.00 290 3

I3 Rushford-Peterson Cassidy Meldahl 5 (88) 4 (91) 5 (89) 14 0.65 268 9

I4 Rushford-Peterson Ellen Nelson 2 (96) 1 (100) 1 (96) 4 2.50 292 2

J1 Cotter Schools David French 3 (93) 3 (93) 3 (95) 9 0.99 281 5
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

F1 Chatfield Jeana Chapman 3 (94) 2 (94) 1 (95) 6 1.83 283 3

H1 Wabasha-Kellogg Maria Nielsen 2 (95) 1 (95) 3 (93) 6 W 1.83 283 2

I1 Rushford-Peterson Ben Maynard 4 (93) 5 (90) 5 (91) 14 0.65 274 5

J1 Cotter Schools Jen Beranek 5 (92) 4 (92) 4 (92) 13 0.70 276 4

J2 Cotter Schools James Galke 1 (97) 3 (93) 2 (94) 6 1.83 284 1
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Fillmore Central Katrina Bergey 1 (99) 3 (93) 3 (95) 7 1.66 287 3

G1 Lewiston-Altura Karli Moger 5 (91) 5 (88) 5 (92) 15 0.60 271 5

I1 Rushford-Peterson Tovah Schroeder 2 (97) 1 (96) 2 (96) 5 2.00 289 1

J1 Cotter Schools Kristina Makoova 4 (92) 2 (94) 1 (97) 7 W 1.75 283 2

K1 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Shannon Podolske 3 (96) 4 (92) 4 (93) 11 0.83 281 4
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Fillmore Central William Nolan 3 (92) 2 (92) 3 (93) 8 1.16 277 4

F1 Chatfield Elizabeth Walsh 4 (85) 4 (90) 4 (88) 12 0.75 263 8

G1 Lewiston-Altura Megan Bowe 2 (93) 4 (92) 3 (89) 9 W 1.08 274 5

I1 Rushford-Peterson Taylor Williams 1 (97) 1 (97) 1 (95) 3 3.00 289 1

J1 Cotter Schools Noah French 4 (91) 3 (91) 2 (94) 9 1.08 276 6

K1 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Sara Rother 1 (94) 1 (94) 2 (94) 4 2.50 282 2

K2 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Jasmine Liebenow 3 (92) 3 (93) 4 (92) 10 0.91 277 7

K3 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Amber Liebenow 2 (93) 2 (94) 1 (95) 5 2.00 282 3
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Fillmore Central Alex Mathison 5 (89) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 0.60 271 5

F2 Chatfield Larissa Martin 3 (93) 4 (96) 1 (99) 8 W 1.58 288 2

H1 Wabasha-Kellogg Jenny Keller 4 (92) 1 (99) 3 (96) 8 1.58 287 3

I1 Rushford-Peterson Elizabeth Wick 1 (96) 2 (98) 2 (98) 5 2.00 292 1

I2 Rushford-Peterson Aimee Linder 5 (91) 5 (89) 5 (91) 15 0.60 271 5

I3 Rushford-Peterson Nell Himlie 2 (95) 3 (97) 4 (94) 9 1.08 286 4

J1 Cotter Schools Jacob French 5 (90) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 0.60 271 5
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3 Rivers Conference Meet

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

All

recips

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2 3

F1 Chatfield Matt Dietz 2 (97) 2 (94) 1 (98) 5 2.00 289 1

F2 Chatfield Chris Solie 5 (90) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 0.60 271 5

I1 Rushford-Peterson Emma Eide 4 (92) 4 (92) 3 (95) 11 0.83 279 4

J1 Cotter Schools Cecilia Welch 3 (93) 1 (95) 2 (97) 6 1.83 285 2

K1 Plainview-Elgin-Millville Tanner Goergen 1 (98) 3 (93) 4 (91) 8 1.58 282 3
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